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Position

Food Service Mgr

Sr Food Service Worker
Sr Food Service Worker
Sr Food Service Worker
Sr Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High
Taft Union High

Department Total Wages
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Cafeteria

$65,352
$36,817
$31,583
$31,165
$29,455
$27,343
$23,914
$13,041
$12,409



